
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 14 X 4 IN

REF: OCC9715512508100011001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 10AUG25
ACTWGT: 8.63 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Lucas Clausen
Lucas Clausen

1007 S Superior St

12012672912
ANGOLA IN 46703 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8834 4724 4296

     46703

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8834 4724 4296


